Frameless design along with lumen selectable, CCT
selectable and wide voltage features.  These highly-
efficient LED panels provide uniform light distribution,
high performance, and low glare.
ECPL14 ECPL22 ECPL24
PERFORMANCE
Light Output
(Lumen

ECPL22
ECPL24
ORDERING GUIDE
H VK
ECPL14
ECPL22
ECPL24
Fixture Wattage
LED40A20
LED40A20
LED50A30
Voltage Colour Temp.
H - 120-347V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - Colour Selectable
(3500K/ 4000K/ 5000K)
Dimming
DIM
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 08 | 2024 3
SURFACE MOUNT KITS
Indoor Ceiling Light
ECPL-LED
ECPL14
ECPL22
ECPL24
NOTE: Photometric plots are shown at the maximum lumen setting, 120V and 4000K.
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 08 | 2024 4
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
Indoor Ceiling Light
ECPL-LED
ECPL24-LED50A30-H-VK-DIM
(50W 120V 4000k)
MOUNTED AT 9 FEET
ECPL22-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM
(40W 120V 4000k)
MOUNTED AT 9 FEET
ECPL14-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM
(40W 120V 4000k)
MOUNTED AT 9 FEET